
1 11002131 ARUN KUMAR DASH EX-SM/GN 77.00 75
SELECTED - 1
(Selected under EX-SM 
category)

2 11005519 KRISHNAMURTHY.T.P GN 152.00 85 SELECTED-2

3 11004786 SABARI ANAND S S OBC 143.00 75
SELECTED-3
(Selected under OBC 
Category also)

4 11005953 AKHILGOWDA S T GN 143.00 79 SELECTED-4

5 11005211 KHOT RANJIT ANANDA EWS 141.00 74
SELECTED-5
(Selected under EWS 
category also)

6 11004317 MADDU YAJNESWARA RAO OBC 140.00 84
SELECTED-6
(Selected under OBC 
Category also)

7 11000001 NARATTAM HALDAR SC 140.00 69
SELECTED-7
(Selected under SC 
Category also)

8 11004112 KIRANKUMARA AS OBC 140.00 84
SELECTED-8
(Selected under OBC 
Category also)

9 11001891 VENKATESHA T G OBC 139.00 85
SELECTED-9
(Selected under OBC 
Category also)

10 11004203 JAGAMOHAN BISWAL GN 135.00 79 SELECTED-10 

11 11005478 JAIMON P S EWS 135.00 72
SELECTED-11
(Selected under EWS 
category also)

12 11001259 RUDRESHA R ST 134.00 79
SELECTED-12
(Selected under ST 
Category also )

13 11002418 DEVENDRA PRAJAPAT KUMHAR OBC 133.00 67
SELECTED-13
(Selected under OBC 
Category also)

14 11002264 BHARATHKUMARA HD OBC 132.00 81
SELECTED-14
(Selected under OBC 
Category also)

15 11000099 MANJUNATHA S M GN 132.00 61 SELECTED-15 

SKILL TEST 
MARKS (Out of 

100) 
PANEL 

POSITON
Total Marks 
(Out of 180)

U R RAO SATELLITE CENTRE, BENGALURU
  Computer Based Test and SKILL TEST MARKS  of Selected / Waitlisted candidates.   

  Post: Technician-B (Electronics Mechanic) (Post code-001)
Advt.No.URSC:01:2020 dated 15.02.2020

SELECTION PANEL  - UNRESERVED (UR)
SL.NO

. Registration No NAMES OF THE 
CANDIDATES Sri/Smt/Kum Category



16 11003513 ARJUN KANKANAVADI OBC 131.00 65
SELECTED-16
(Selected under OBC 
Category also)

17 11009736 AKHIL B G OBC 128.00 73
SELECTED-17
(Selected under OBC 
Category also)

18 11000333 PAVITHRA. K OBC 128.00 83
SELECTED-18
(Selected under OBC 
Category also)

19 11003646 TUKARAM BHASKARI I OBC 128.00 62
SELECTED-19
(Selected under OBC 
Category also)

20 11000029 GOPABANDHU PUTHAL OBC 127.00 84
SELECTED-20
(Identified for MCF 
Hassan-1)
(Selected under OBC 
Category also)

21 11007168 MANU M OBC 125.00 80
SELECTED-21
(Identified for MCF 
Hassan-2)
(Selected under OBC 

22 11003918 SILJO K J GN 124.00 82
SELECTED-22
(Identified for MCF 
Hassan-3)

23 11004534 VIJAYALEKSHMI G.V GN 124.00 70 WAITLISTED-1

24 11008761 MAHESH DEVIKOPPA OBC 124.00 79
WAITLISTED-2
(Selected under OBC 
Category also)

25 11000534 RAGHAVENDRA K V OBC 124.00 72
WAITLISTED-3
(Selected under OBC 
Category also)

26 11007510 VINODKUMAR D K OBC 124.00 77
WAITLISTED-4
(Selected under OBC 
Category also)

27 11004321 SUBRAMANYA H OBC 123.00 81
WAITLISTED-5
(Selected under OBC 
Category also)

28 11001241 SREELEKSHMI S V OBC 123.00 77
WAITLISTED-6
(Selected under OBC 
Category also)

29 11002779 SELOKAR SUREKHA KAWALU OBC 122.00 65
WAITLISTED-7
(Selected under OBC 
Category also)

30 11002297 RAHUL OBC 122.00 72
WAITLISTED-8
(Selected under OBC 
Category also)

31 11003131 WADEKAR PRASHANT ASARAM EWS 121.00 65
WAITLISTED-9
(Selected under EWS 
category)

32 11005899 TEJ PRAKASH VERMA SC 121.00 69
WAITLISTED-10
(Selected under SC 
Category )

33 11001596 SREELAL B S GN 120.00 82 WAITLISTED-11 

34 11006245 VEERABHADRASHETTY OBC 120.00 61
WAITLISTED-12
(Selected under OBC 
Category also)



35 11002234 SHWETA OBC 120.00 62 WAITLISTED-13

36 11004381 VISHNU S L GN 120.00 69 WAITLISTED-14

37 11004058 RAMJI GN 119.00 77 WAITLISTED-15

38 11008184 ASHISH GN 119.00 79 WAITLISTED-16 

39 11000020 SHARATH B D SC 119.00 84
WAITLISTED-17
(Selected under SC 
Category )

40 11007269 N MAHENDER ST 118.00 85
WAITLISTED-18
(Selected under ST 
Category )

41 11001044 DEBENDRA SAHOO OBC 118.00 67 WAITLISTED-19

42 11006840 SHIMMI T OBC 118.00 80 WAITLISTED-20 

43 11000035 MANU S SC 118.00 89
WAITLISTED-21
(Selected under SC 
Category )

44 11006403 ARAVINDA C L OBC 118.00 84 WAITLISTED-22

45 11002929 JAGADEESHA V OBC 117.00 77 WAITLISTED-23

46 11002166 SANJAY M S OBC 117.00 89 WAITLISTED-24

47 11005984 NAGARATHNA R OBC 116.00 83 WAITLISTED-25

48 11003895 KAVITHA B P OBC 116.00 87 WAITLISTED-26

49 11000950 ARUN K V GN 116.00 64 WAITLISTED-27

50 11002758 NAVEENA C OBC 116.00 77 WAITLISTED-28

51 11002095 MUHAMMED FAHIS A P OBC 115.00 89 WAITLISTED-29

52 11005154 DEEPURENJ K S GN 115.00 66 WAITLISTED-30

53 11005397 SHIVANKAR DHIRAJ PARASRAM OBC 114.00 78 WAITLISTED-31

54 11005559 KAILASNATH O S OBC 113.00 84 WAITLISTED-32 

55 11008250 RAGHU D ST 113.00 64
WAITLISTED-33
(Selected under ST 
Category )

56 11001944 VINOD KUMAR P SC 113.00 61
WAITLISTED-34
(Selected under SC 
Category )

57 11007934 SAMINI SATHYAN M OBC 112.00 89 WAITLISTED-35

58 11002523 VARUN KUMAR R.G GN 112.00 76 WAITLISTED-36

59 11005152 SHARON THERES C GN 112.00 75 WAITLISTED-37

60 11004228 ARATHY S OBC 112.00 61 WAITLISTED-38



61 11000798 PUNITH KUMAR G OBC 111.00 87 WAITLISTED-39

62 11002528 CHANDRU M OBC 110.00 63 WAITLISTED-40

63 11002559 SUJOY GHOSH GN 110.00 73 WAITLISTED-41

64 11005252 SHASHIKUMARA  KA OBC 110.00 76 WAITLISTED-42

65 11004373 SONIYA K GN 110.00 68 WAITLISTED-43

66 11000696 MEERAPRASAD POTNURI OBC 110.00 88 WAITLISTED-44

67 11000060 VISHWANATH GOUDRA OBC 109.00 83 WAITLISTED-45

68 11000370 BHUVANESHWARI G OBC 109.00 72 WAITLISTED-46

69 11008079 SHIBU K OBC 109.00 88 WAITLISTED-47

70 11000889 SUMIT SANGWAN OBC 109.00 86 WAITLISTED-48 

71 11000389 PAVAN KUMAR MEHAR SC 108.00 68
WAITLISTED-49
(Selected under SC 
Category )

72 11002624 RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN GN 107.00 60 WAITLISTED-50

73 11005995 MAHAMMAD FIROZ KHAN GN 106.00 83 WAITLISTED-51

74 11008023 ARUMULLA RAJESH SC 106.00 69 WAITLISTED-52

75 11003459 LATEEF AHAMAD OBC 106.00 68 WAITLISTED-53 

76 11005575 DIVYA S SC 106.00 80
WAITLISTED-54
(Selected under SC 
Category )

77 11003468 RAGHU M SC 106.00 96 WAITLISTED-55

78 11008692 AHSHAN OBC 106.00 63 WAITLISTED-56

79 11004956 NARENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT OBC 106.00 73 WAITLISTED-57

80 11007092 RANAJIT SANKHUA OBC 105.00 74 WAITLISTED-58

81 11001263 CHANDRAKALA V OBC 105.00 82 WAITLISTED-59

82 11004172 SALIN M.S SC 105.00 73 WAITLISTED-60

83 11003268 VISHWANATH OBC 104.00 67 WAITLISTED-61

84 11003939 MALATHI K M SC 104.00 82 WAITLISTED-62

SL.
NO.

REGISTRATION 
NO.

NAMES OF THE 
CANDIDATES Sri/Smt/Kum

CATEGORY Total Marks 
(Out of 180)

SKILL TEST MARKS 
(Out of 100) PANEL POSITION

1 11001309
MUHAMMAD MUHAJIR S EX-SM/OBC 84.00 69 SELECTED-1

(selected under EXSM 
category)

2 11006454 DEEPU S OBC 142.00 60 SELECTED-2

3 11008761 MAHESH DEVIKOPPA OBC 124.00 79 SELECTED -3

4 11000534 RAGHAVENDRA K V OBC 124.00 72 SELECTED -4

5 11007510 VINODKUMAR D K OBC 124.00 77 SELECTED -5

SELECTION PANEL  - OBC



6 11004321 SUBRAMANYA H OBC 123.00 81 SELECTED -6

7 11001241 SREELEKSHMI S V OBC 123.00 77 SELECTED -7

8 11002779 SELOKAR SUREKHA KAWALU OBC 122.00 65 SELECTED -8

9 11002297 RAHUL OBC 122.00 72 SELECTED -9

10 11000941 SIJO THOMAS OBC 121.00 73 SELECTED -10

11 11006245 VEERABHADRASHETTY OBC 120.00 61 SELECTED -11

12 11002234 SHWETA OBC 120.00 62 SELECTED -12

13 11001044 DEBENDRA SAHOO OBC 118.00 67 WAITLISTED-1

14 11006840 SHIMMI T OBC 118.00 80 WAITLISTED-2

15 11006403 ARAVINDA C L OBC 118.00 84 WAITLISTED-3

16 11002929 JAGADEESHA V OBC 117.00 77 WAITLISTED-4

17 11002166 SANJAY M S OBC 117.00 89 WAITLISTED-5

18 11005984 NAGARATHNA R OBC 116.00 83 WAITLISTED-6

19 11003895 KAVITHA B P OBC 116.00 87 WAITLISTED-7

20 11002758 NAVEENA C OBC 116.00 77 WAITLISTED-8

21 11002095 MUHAMMED FAHIS A P OBC 115.00 89 WAITLISTED-9

22 11005397 SHIVANKAR DHIRAJ PARASRAM OBC 114.00 78 WAITLISTED-10

23 11005559 KAILASNATH O S OBC 113.00 84 WAITLISTED-11

24 11005766 MAKWANA KETANKUMAR LALLUBHAI OBC 113.00 72 WAITLISTED-12

25 11007934 SAMINI SATHYAN M OBC 112.00 89 WAITLISTED-13

26 11004228 ARATHY S OBC 112.00 61 WAITLISTED-14

27 11000798 PUNITH KUMAR G OBC 111.00 87 WAITLISTED-15

28 11002528 CHANDRU M OBC 110.00 63 WAITLISTED-16

29 11005252 SHASHIKUMARA  KA OBC 110.00 76 WAITLISTED-17

30 11000696 MEERAPRASAD POTNURI OBC 110.00 88 WAITLISTED-18

31 11000060 VISHWANATH GOUDRA OBC 109.00 83 WAITLISTED-19

32 11000370 BHUVANESHWARI G OBC 109.00 72 WAITLISTED-20

33 11008079 SHIBU K OBC 109.00 88 WAITLISTED-21

34 11000889 SUMIT SANGWAN OBC 109.00 86 WAITLISTED-22

35 11003459 LATEEF AHAMAD OBC 106.00 68 WAITLISTED-23



SL.
NO.

REGISTRATION 
NO.

NAMES OF THE 
CANDIDATES Sri/Smt/Kum

CATEGORY Total Marks 
(Out of 180)

SKILL TEST MARKS 
(Out of 100) PANEL POSITION

1 11005899 TEJ PRAKASH VERMA SC 121.00 69 SELECTED-1

2 11000020 SHARATH B D SC 119.00 84 SELECTED-2

3 11000035 MANU S SC 118.00 89 SELECTED-3

4 11003439 ASHOK U C SC 113.00 88 SELECTED-4

5 11001944 VINOD KUMAR P SC 113.00 61 SELECTED-5

6 11000389 PAVAN KUMAR MEHAR SC 108.00 68 SELECTED-6

7 11008023 ARUMULLA RAJESH SC 106.00 69 SELECTED-7

8 11005575 DIVYA S SC 106.00 80
SELECTED-8
(Identified for MCF 
Hassan)

9 11003468 RAGHU M SC 106.00 96 WAITLISTED-1

10 11004172 SALIN M.S SC 105.00 73 WAITLISTED-2

11 11003939 MALATHI K M SC 104.00 82 WAITLISTED-3

12 11006930 ANUKUMARA JV SC 104.00 87 WAITLISTED-4

13 11000560 SHIVU K S SC 103.00 83 WAITLISTED-5

14 11000856 KARTHIK L SC 100.00 64 WAITLISTED-6

15 11001715 KOUSHIK G SC 100.00 80 WAITLISTED-7

16 11000180 LAJWANTI SC 98.00 62 WAITLISTED-8

17 11001571 SURESH J SC 96.00 90 WAITLISTED-9

18 11001900 MANGESH MOHAN PASI SC 95.00 67 WAITLISTED-10

19 11004342 PREETHI K S SC 92.00 60 WAITLISTED-11

20 11000062 RATHOD VISHAL GIRISHBHAI SC 90.00 68 WAITLISTED-12

21 11002025 SWAPAN BARMAN SC 89.00 69 WAITLISTED-13

22 11006386 SAGAR SATYAWAN WANI SC 89.00 75 WAITLISTED-14

23 11010189 NAYAANKUMARA D SC 88.00 77 WAITLISTED-15

24 11006024 MANJUNATHA B SC 87.00 86 WAITLISTED-16

SELECTION PANEL  - SC



SL.
NO.

REGISTRATION 
NO.

NAMES OF THE 
CANDIDATES Sri/Smt/Kum

CATEGORY
MARKS 

OBTAINED 
BY 

CANDIDATE
IN CBT

SKILL TEST MARKS 
(Out of 100) PANEL POSITION

1 11007269 N MAHENDER ST 118.00 85 SELECTED -1

2 11008250 RAGHU D ST 113.00 64 SELECTED -2

3 11000123 MATAI BAIPAI ST 102.00 60 SELECTED -3

4 11005580 CHETHAN KUMAR N G ST 100.00 85 WAITLISTED-1

5 11001005 PRASHANTH KUMAR M P ST 97.00 73 WAITLISTED-2

6 11005663 MANOJKUMAR NAIKA ST 92.00 76 WAITLISTED-3

7 11002818 YUVARAJ R ST 89.00 80 WAITLISTED-4

8 11004147 PRASAD U ST 80.00 83 WAITLISTED-5

9 11000120 RATANIMANI SING ST 77.00 60 WAITLISTED-6

SL.
NO.

REGISTRATION 
NO.

NAMES OF THE 
CANDIDATES Sri/Smt/Kum

CATEGORY Total Marks 
(Out of 180)

SKILL TEST MARKS 
(Out of 100) PANEL POSITION

1 11003131 WADEKAR PRASHANT ASARAM EWS 121.00 65 SELECTED-1

2 11001316 SHIVAM PANDEY EWS 88.00 74 SELECTED-2

3 11002148 ASWATHY SR EWS 81.00 72 SELECTED-3

4 11005867 RANJEET RAI EWS 81.00 72 SELECTED-4

5 11006964 MOTIPAWALE DEVRAO DAYANAND EWS 75.00 72 SELECTED-5

6 11005638 UMER SAHA EWS 72.00 76 WAITLISTED-1

7 11002173 RAVI PRASAD M P EWS 72.00 63 WAITLISTED-2

8 11000105 VUNDELA PHANEENDRA REDDY EWS 71.00 61 WAITLISTED-3

9 11004460 DOMINIC THOMAS EWS 58.00 70 WAITLISTED-4

10 11006397 MD QURBAN EWS 57.00 60 WAITLISTED-5

11 11007267 JADHAV NAMDEV GOPINATH EWS 48.00 70 WAITLISTED-6

SL.
NO.

REGISTRATION 
NO.

NAMES OF THE 
CANDIDATES Sri/Smt/Kum

CATEGORY Total Marks 
(Out of 180)

SKILL TEST MARKS 
(Out of 100) PANEL POSITION

1 11001309 MUHAMMAD MUHAJIR S EX-SM/OBC 84.00 69 SELECTED
2 11002131 ARUN KUMAR DASH EX-SM/GN 77.00 75 SELECTED

SELECTION PANEL  - ST

SELECTION PANEL  - EWS

SELECTION PANEL  - EX-SM


